
8.-7

CLASS XI.-WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

y—B. 7.

65

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services

>m.
1 181

2,06:
7-98.
! Miles.

WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

13
VOTE No. 60—continued.
Nelson Section— continued.
Locomotive —continue< 1

Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive„ ,, „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores „ „ Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies

150
310
300
240
400

30
112

2,200

Traffic—
4 Stationmasters: 1 at £212, 2 at £160, 1 at £140

per annum
House Allowance

1 Clerk at £140 per annum
1 Cadet at £30 per annum
2 Guards: 1 at 10/, 1 at 9/ per day ...
1 Porter and Acting-Guard at 7/7 and 8/6 per day
1 Porter and Storeman at 7/6 and 8/ per day
3 Porters: 1 at 6/6, 1 at 6/, 1 at 5/ per day
Casual Labour and Overtime
Stores and Miscellaneous

672
25

140
30

297
133
125
274
800
254

2,750

8,153

Picton Section, 1897-98—21 miles.
Maintenance—

1 Foreman of Way and Works at £180 per annum
3 Gangers: 1 at 8/, 2 at 7/6 per day
9 Platelayers at 6/6 per day
Wages —Structures,, Buildings„ Miscellaneous
Stores—-Rails„ Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous

180
360
916
469

39
228
475
500
768

40
96

4,071

Locomotive—1 Engineman at 11/ per day
1 Fireman at 9/ and 11/ per day

2 Cleaners: 1 at 7/ and 8/, 1 at 7/ per day
Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive„ „ ,, Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores „ „ Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies
Supreme Court award to E. Andrews, and costs in

connection therewith

172
157
227
450
450
200
200
400

20
74

510

2,860


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

