Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XI. -WORKING RAILWAYS-continued.

m.			1897- 2,063 M	
	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.		£	£
.3	VOTE No. 60—continued. NELSON SECTION—continued.		·	
	Locomotive—continued Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive		150	
	" " Carriage and Wagon		310 300	
	Stores ,, ,, Locomotive ,, , Carriage and Wagon		240	
	Fuel and Water-supply		400	
	Oil, Tallow, and Stores	•••	$\begin{vmatrix} 30 \\ 112 \end{vmatrix}$	
	Overtime and Contingencies	•••		
			2,200	
	Traffic—4 Stationmasters: 1 at £212, 2 at £160, 1 at £3	40		
	per annum		672	
	House Allowance		25	
	1 Clerk at £140 per annum	•••	$\begin{vmatrix} 140 \\ 30 \end{vmatrix}$	
	1 Cadet at £30 per annum 2 Guards: 1 at $10/$, 1 at $9/$ per day	•••	297	
	1 Porter and Acting-Guard at 7/7 and 8/6 per day		133	
	1 Porter and Storeman at 7/6 and 8/ per day		125	
	3 Porters: 1 at $6/6$, 1 at $6/$, 1 at $5/$ per day		274	
	Casual Labour and Overtime Stores and Miscellaneous		$\begin{array}{c c} 800 \\ 254 \end{array}$	
	Glores and miscenaneous			
			2,750	
			8,153	
	PICTON SECTION, 1897-98-21 miles. Maintenance-			
	1 Foreman of Way and Works at £180 per annum	•••	180	
	3 Gangers: 1 at 8/, 2 at 7/6 per day		360	
	9 Platelayers at 6/6 per day Wages—Structures	•	916 469	
	Ruildings		39	
	" Miscellaneous		228	
	Stores—Rails		475	
	" Sleepers …		500 768	
	" Structures " Buildings		40	
	" Miscellaneous		96	
			4,071	
	Locomotive—		1 = /-	
	1 Engineman at 11/ per day		$\begin{array}{c c} 172 \\ 157 \end{array}$	
	1 Fireman at 9/ and 11/ per day 2 Cleaners: 1 at 7/ and 8/, 1 at 7/ per day	•••	227	
	Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive		450	
	" " , Carriage and Wagon		450	
	Stores " Locomotive		200	
	", Carriage and Wagon	•••	200	
	Fuel and Water-supply	•••	400 20	
	Oil, Tallow, and Stores Overtime and Contingencies		74	
	Supreme Court award to E. Andrews, and costs	in		
	connection therewith	•••	510	
			2,860	